THE DATASHEET OF
ACB1608H-030-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
9412_ACB
(1/3)
EMC Components

�Land pattern
Part No.
Impedance
(
Ω
) [100MHz]
DC resistance
(
Ω
)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
ACB1608L-015-
∗
15±25% 0.1 500
ACB1608L-030- 30±25% 0.3 400
ACB1608L-060- 60±25% 0.4 300
ACB1608L-120- 120±25% 0.5 200
ACB1608L-300- 300±25% 1.5 200
ACB1608M-040- 40±25% 0.3 400
ACB1608M-080- 80±25% 0.5 300
ACB1608M-120- 120±25% 0.7 200
ACB1608M-300- 300±25% 1.2 150
ACB1608M-600- 600±25% 1.8 100
ACB1608H-015- 15±25% 0.3 400
ACB1608H-030- 30±25% 0.4 300
ACB1608H-060- 60±25% 0.7 200
ACB1608H-120- 120±25% 1.2 150
ACB1608H-300- 300±25% 1.8 100
ACB2012L-015- 15±25% 0.1 600
ACB2012L-030- 30±25% 0.3 500
ACB2012L-060- 60±25% 0.4 400
ACB2012L-120- 120±25% 0.5 300
ACB2012L-300- 300±25% 1 250
ACB2012L-600- 600±25% 2 150
ACB2012M-040- 40±25% 0.3 500
ACB2012M-080- 80±25% 0.4 400
ACB2012M-120- 120±25% 0.5 300
ACB2012M-300- 300±25% 0.9 200
ACB2012M-600- 600±25% 1.3 100
ACB2012H-015- 15±25% 0.3 400
ACB2012H-030- 30±25% 0.4 300
ACB2012H-060- 60±25% 0.5 300
ACB2012H-120- 120±25% 0.9 200
ACB2012H-300- 300±25% 1.3 100
Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
9412_ACB
(2/3)